Dispense Only Clean Dry Oil
FEATURES
•  Designed to filter turbine lube oil and other similar oils
•  600 psi maximum operating pressure
•  Filters out dirt and other particulate contaminants with
0.8 micron nominal efficiency
•  Removes free and emulsified water to less than 5 ppm
•  Internal check valve prevents operation without

Filter
VF-21
ORDERING INFORMATION
• For housing alone specify Model VF-21
• For housing plus 2 gallon Malabar Kit specify VF-21/2
• For housing plus 5 gallon Malabar Kit specify VF-21/5
•  Cartridges must be ordered separately. Specify Model
ACB-20501. Cartridges are packed in sealed polybags,
20 per carton.
APPLICATIONS
•  All hydrocarbon-based fuels and oils
•  MIL-PRF-5606 hydraulic oil
•  MIL-PRF-83282 hydraulic oil
•  MIL-PRF-7808 and MIL-PRF-23699 turbine lube oil.
Includes Exxon Turbo Oil 2380 and 2389, and
Mobil Jet Oil II (Type II)
•  Stauffer Fyrquel, Houghto-Safe 1000 Series, Exxon Imol
S 220, Mobil Pyrogard 51, 53, & 55